Harbor High School

Water Polo (Boys) Schedule - 2023-2024

Varsity
Tue Sep 19 '23 7:30 PM vs. Aptos High School
Thu Sep 21 '23 7:30 PM at Soquel High School Soquel
Tue Sep 26 '23 7:30 PM at BYE BYE
Thu Sep 28 '23 7:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Harbor
Tue Oct 03 '23 7:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley
Thu Oct 05 '23 7:30 PM at Aptos High School Aptos
Tue Oct 10 '23 6:30 PM vs. Soquel High School Harbor
Thu Oct 12 '23 7:30 PM at BYE BYE
Tue Oct 17 '23 6:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz
Thu Oct 19 '23 7:30 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Harbor
Fri Oct 20 '23 6:00 PM vs. Aptos High School Harbor
Jr. Varsity
Thu Sep 21'23 5:30 PM at Soquel High School Soquel
Thu Sep 28 '23 5:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School
Tue Oct 10 '23 4:30 PM vs. Soquel High School Harbor
Tue Oct 17 '23 4:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School
SPRT.CO
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https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=7105+Highway+9%2C+Felton%2C+CA+95018
https://maps.google.com?q=100+Mariner+Way%2C+Aptos%2C+CA+95003
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=
https://maps.google.com?q=415+Walnut+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95060
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://sprt.co

